Green.Seal®
1717 K St-NW,Suite 900

Washington;-DC 20006
202.872.6400 | greenseat@greenseal.org

GreenSeal.org

September 26, 2022

Rob O'Keeffe
EcoKindness, LLC

5442 S 900 E #255

Salt Lake City, Utah 84117

Rob@ecokindness.com

Dear Rob:

This letter serves to confirm that the products listed in the table below were previously approved in 2013 under
the Whole Foods Market Ecosale Program and met the requirements of the program at that time. All

outstanding documents have been received to meet the Green tier of the Ecosale Program.

Kind regards,

Justin Iverson

Environmental Scientist
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Green Seal, Inc.

Brand

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

Product Name

Organic Car Interior
Spray

Organic Car Interior
Spray

Organic Carpet Spray

Organic Carpet Spray

Organic Purifying Spray

Organic Purifying Spray

Organic Dry Cleaning
Garment Spray

Organic Dry Cleaning
Garment Spray

Organic Dryer Spray

Organic Dryer Spray

Organic Floor Spray

Organic Floor Spray

Organic Ironing Aid Spray

Organic Ironing Aid Spray

Organic Laundry Spray
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UPC

628586408814

628586408807

628586408951

628586408944

628586408791

628586408784

628586408913

628586408906

628586408890

628586408883

628586409095

628586409088

628586409071

628586409064

628586408876

Item Size

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

Tier

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green
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Achieving compliance within the Green tier indicates the product met the following requirements:
1.
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Green Seal, Inc.

Brand

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

EcoKindness

Product Name

Organic Laundry Spray

Organic Mattress Spray

Organic Mattress Spray

Organic Orange Oil Multi
Eco-Cleaner

Organic Orange Oil Multi
Eco-Cleaner

Organic Six in One
Wonder Spray

Organic Six in One
Wonder Spray

Organic Sofa and Drapes
Spray

Organic Sofa and Drapes
Spray

Organic Toilet Spray

Organic Toilet Spray

Only 100% natural ingredients

. No petroleum derived ingredients

100% natural fragrances

UPC

628586408869

628586408838

628586408821

628586408739

628586408722

628586408753

628586408746

628586408937

628586408920

628586408777

628586408760

. No ingredients with moderate environmental safety concerns
. No DEA, MEA, or TEA surfactants that have the potential to contain nitrosamines and other impurities

Item Size

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

No synthetic petroleum derived thickeners made from non-renewable sources

. Full transparency: disclosure of ingredients on packaging by April 2012
. Independent 3 party verified compliance to standards

No ingredients with significant environmental or safety concerns
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0. No formaldehyde donors: preservatives which have the potential to release formaldehyde

Tier

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green



11. No phosphates, chlorine or synthetic colors
12. No animal testing
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