

## September 26, 2022

Rob O'Keeffe
EcoKindness, LLC
5442 S 900 E #255
Salt Lake City, Utah 84117
Rob@ecokindness.com

## Dear Rob:

This letter serves to confirm that the products listed in the table below were previously approved in 2013 under the Whole Foods Market Ecosale Program and met the requirements of the program at that time. All outstanding documents have been received to meet the Green tier of the Ecosale Program.

Kind regards,

Justin Iverson

**Environmental Scientist** 

#	Brand	Product Name	UPC	Item Size	Tier
1.	EcoKindness	Organic Car Interior Spray	628586408814	16 oz.	Green
2.	EcoKindness	Organic Car Interior Spray	628586408807	32 oz.	Green
3.	EcoKindness	Organic Carpet Spray	628586408951	16 oz.	Green
4.	EcoKindness	Organic Carpet Spray	628586408944	32 oz.	Green
5.	EcoKindness	Organic Purifying Spray	628586408791	16 oz.	Green
6.	EcoKindness	Organic Purifying Spray	628586408784	32 oz.	Green
7.	EcoKindness	Organic Dry Cleaning Garment Spray	628586408913	16 oz.	Green
8.	EcoKindness	Organic Dry Cleaning Garment Spray	628586408906	32 oz.	Green
9.	EcoKindness	Organic Dryer Spray	628586408890	16 oz.	Green
10.	EcoKindness	Organic Dryer Spray	628586408883	32 oz.	Green
11.	EcoKindness	Organic Floor Spray	628586409095	16 oz.	Green
12.	EcoKindness	Organic Floor Spray	628586409088	32 oz.	Green
13.	EcoKindness	Organic Ironing Aid Spray	628586409071	16 oz.	Green
14.	EcoKindness	Organic Ironing Aid Spray	628586409064	32 oz.	Green
15.	EcoKindness	Organic Laundry Spray	628586408876	16 oz.	Green

#	Brand	Product Name	UPC	Item Size	Tier
16.	EcoKindness	Organic Laundry Spray	628586408869	32 oz.	Green
17.	EcoKindness	Organic Mattress Spray	628586408838	16 oz.	Green
18.	EcoKindness	Organic Mattress Spray	628586408821	32 oz.	Green
19.	EcoKindness	Organic Orange Oil Multi Eco-Cleaner	628586408739	16 oz.	Green
20.	EcoKindness	Organic Orange Oil Multi Eco-Cleaner	628586408722	32 oz.	Green
21.	EcoKindness	Organic Six in One Wonder Spray	628586408753	16 oz.	Green
22.	EcoKindness	Organic Six in One Wonder Spray	628586408746	32 oz.	Green
23.	EcoKindness	Organic Sofa and Drapes Spray	628586408937	16 oz.	Green
24.	EcoKindness	Organic Sofa and Drapes Spray	628586408920	32 oz.	Green
25.	EcoKindness	Organic Toilet Spray	628586408777	16 oz.	Green
26.	EcoKindness	Organic Toilet Spray	628586408760	32 oz.	Green

Achieving compliance within the Green tier indicates the product met the following requirements:

- 1. Only 100% natural ingredients
- 2. No petroleum derived ingredients
- 3. 100% natural fragrances
- 4. No ingredients with moderate environmental safety concerns
- 5. No DEA, MEA, or TEA surfactants that have the potential to contain nitrosamines and other impurities
- 6. No synthetic petroleum derived thickeners made from non-renewable sources
- 7. Full transparency: disclosure of ingredients on packaging by April 2012
- 8. Independent 3<sup>rd</sup> party verified compliance to standards
- 9. No ingredients with significant environmental or safety concerns
- 10. No formaldehyde donors: preservatives which have the potential to release formaldehyde



- 11. No phosphates, chlorine or synthetic colors
- 12. No animal testing